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MHM 4000SC EPS COMPACTOR
 The  MHM 4000SC has  been  eng ineered  us ing  advanced  compact ion

techno logy ,  enab l ing  i t  to  e f f i c ient ly  process  h igh  vo lumes  of
mater ia l  wh i le  ma inta in ing  cons i s tent  per formance .  Des igned  for

cont inuous  operat ion ,  the  4000SC de l ivers  an  impress ive
throughput  capac i ty ,  ensur ing  product iv i ty  remains  h igh  even

dur ing  demanding  app l i cat ions .

B lock  measurements  a re :  380mm x  380mm,  the  h ighest  in  our
range .  

The  mach ine  produces  dense ,  un i form b locks  that  max imise
pay load  ef f i c iency  for  s torage  and  export .  Desp i te  i t s  powerfu l
compact ion  force ,  the  4000SC ef fect ive ly  dens i f ies  expanded

foams wi thout  a l ter ing  the i r  co lour  or  mater ia l  p ropert ies ,
preserv ing  qua l i ty  whi le  s ign i f i cant ly  reduc ing  vo lume.

S imple  automated  operat ion .
Easy  to  use  touch  screen
contro l s .
Low maintenance .
Fast  cont inuous  throughputs .
Reduced  waste  d i sposa l  costs .
No waste  to  l andf i l l .
Can  be  adapted  for  outs ide  use .
Ga lvan ised  vers ion  ava i l ab le .

EPS  Po lystyrene  F i sh  Boxes .
EPS  Po lystyrene  Packag ing .
EPS  Dust .
Po lypropy lene  (EPP)  Packag ing .
Po lyurethene  Insu la t ion  Foam.

IDEAL FOR

FEATURES & BENEFITS



MHM UK LTD
Uni t  C ,  Roya l i ty  Lane
Swineshead ,  Boston
L inco lnsh i re ,  PE20 3PJ

Te lephone :  +44(0 )1205 821522
Emai l :  sa les@mhmukl td .com
Webs i te :  www.mhmukl td .com

Our  recyc l ing  mach inery  i s  o f  the
h ighest  qua l i ty  and  durab i l i ty ,
ensur ing  that  i t  w i l l  l as t  for  years
to  come.  

We manufacture  and  supp ly  a
var ie ty  of  mach ines  that  a re
des igned  to  f i t  your  spec i f i c
recyc l ing  needs  and  are  easy  to
operate .  From ba lers  to
compactors ,  our  products  a re
des igned  to  he lp  you  save  t ime and
money .

ADRESS

CONTACT 

RECYCLING MACHINERY

YOUR
GREEN
JOURNEY
STARTS
HERE...

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Capacity Per Hour Up to 200 kg

Daily Capacity 4 Tonnes

Feed-Opening Dimensions 100mm  x  500mm

Weight 2150 kg

Noise Level (1 meter) Standard: 90-113 db

Machine Dimensions LxWxH 7459mm  x  1307mm  x  2174mm

Main Motor 15kW

mailto:sales@mhmukltd.com
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PART NO.
5000008865
5000039018
5000041045
5000028719
5000035699
5000014048

5000007980
5000007852

2000006062

2000000764

2000006051

5000031984
5000031892
5000022604
2000006101
5000041056
5000040628
5000042537Cable tube pressure chamber 1", f. matrice welded 

DESCRIPTION
SK370 Basic machine with EPS screw

Motor: 15 kW IE3 400/460/690V Gearbox: 1:53

DescriptionDK
SK370 Basis maskine med EPS snegl

Motor: 15 kW IE3 400/460/690V Gear: 1:53
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Square pressure chamber (Inox) w fixed flow valveFirkantet pressekammer (Inox) m fast drøvle komp.

Stabilising chamber SK370 f. EPS Stainless
Hopper complete

Speed control - Stainless

Control box for SK240 / SK370 (incl. stand)
SK370 - Cable tube Basic (AISI 304)

Motor 90S B5 IE3 UL/CSA 1,1kW/1460/400/690V-
50Hz/CLF/IP55

Plastic tray 570x420x50mm

Stabiliseringskammer SK370 t. EPS Rustfri
tragt samlet

Speed control - Rustfri

Kontrolskab for SK240 / SK370 (inkl. stativ)
SK370 - Ledningsrør Basis (AISI 304)

Motor 90S B5 IE3 UL/CSA 1,1kW/1460/400/690V-
50Hz/CLF/IP55

Plastikbakke 570x420x50mm
Motor IEC80 B14F1 UL/CSA 0,55kW 400/480V Motor IEC80 B14F1 UL/CSA 0,55kW 400/480V 

50/60Hz
temperature gauge 

Frame for Blockdivider SK370
Exit tray INOX 304 for compacted blocks, SK370

2,2kW motor B14 4 pole ie1 400v 50hz
Cabel tube for Stabilisation chamber AISI

Bracket for wire tube

50/60Hz
Temperaturmåler

Ramme for Blokdeler SK370
Udløbstrug INOX 304 for komprimeret blok, SK370

2,2kW motor B14 4 pole ie1 400v 50hz
Ledningsrør for Stabiliseringskammer rustfri

Beslag til ledningsrør
Ledningsrør kæbe 1", f. matrice, svejst AISI 304

SK370 Matrice 200mm firkantet - AISI 3045000031396 SK370 Matrix 200mm square - AISI 304
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